392 Square Fuse 8X4mm Micro Tubular Fuse Slow Blow T2A T3A T5A T10A
T12A T15A T16A 250V Series Model
Basic Information
China DongGuang
LinKun
UL ROHS CCC CUL VDE
392 Series
1000 pieces

Size 8.0mm*4mm
Rated current 50mA - 10A
Details Of MTS 8X4mm Time-Delay Radial Lead Micro Fuses
Catalog
Number
Ampere
Rating
Voltage
Rating
Max Voltage
Drop(mv)
I²T Melting
Integral(A².S)
MTS0050A 50mA 250V 555 0.02
MTS0100A 100mA 250V 355 0.11
MTS0125A 125mA 250V 323 0.12
MTS0160A 160mA 250V 296 0.17
MTS0200A 200mA 250V 272 0.21
MTS0250A 250mA 250V 251 0.41
MTS0315A 315mA 250V 237 0.63
MTS0400A 400mA 250V 211 1.22
MTS0500A 500mA 250V 202 2.34
MTS0630A 630mA 250V 191 2.88
MTS0800A 800mA 250V 172 3.92
MTS1100A 1A 250V 200 5.77
MTS1125A 1.25A 250V 200 8.34
MTS1160A 1.6A 250V 190 13.60
MTS1200A 2A 250V 170 25.90
MTS1250A 2.5A 250V 170 42
MTS1315A 3.15A 250V 150 58
MTS1400A 4A 250V 130 92
MTS1500A 5A 250V 130 140
MTS1630A 6.3A 250V 130 330
MTS1800A 8A 250V 100 470
MTS2100A 10A 250V 100 620
Description Of Square Type Slow Blow Micro Fuses
Rated Voltage 250V
Base and Cap Black thermoplastic
Pin Tin-lead Plated alloy
Certificate CUL,UL
Application Home appliances, power supply, communications, consumer electronics
Type FMS 8X4mm
Size 8.0mm*4mm
Rated current 50mA - 10A
Details Of tMS 8X4mm Time-Lag Radial Lead Micro Fuses
Catalog
Number
Ampere
Rating
Voltage
Rating
Max Voltage
Drop(mv)
I²T Melting
Integral(A².S)
TMS0050A 50mA 350V 655 0.04
TMS0100A 100mA 350V 410 0.31
TMS0125A 125mA 350V 323 0.42
TMS0160A 160mA 350V 296 0.57
TMS0200A 200mA 350V 272 0.71
TMS0250A 250mA 350V 251 0.91
TMS0315A 315mA 350V 237 0.63
TMS0400A 400mA 350V 211 1.22
TMS0500A 500mA 350V 202 2.34
TMS0630A 630mA 350V 191 2.88
TMS0800A 800mA 350V 172 3.92
TMS1100A 1A 350V 200 8.77
TMS1125A 1.25A 350V 200 10.22
TMS1160A 1.6A 350V 190 14.88
TMS1200A 2A 350V 170 29.90
TMS1250A 2.5A 350V 170 47
TMS1315A 3.15A 350V 150 62
TMS1400A 4A 350V 130 104
TMS1500A 5A 350V 130 195
TMS1630A 6.3A 350V 130 378
TMS1800A 8A 350V 100 521
TMS2100A 10A 350V 100 640
Function Of Time Delay Micro Fuses
1. Under normal circumstances, disposable fuse plays the role of connecting the circuit in the circuit.
2. Under abnormal (overload) circumstances, one-time fuse as a safety protection element in the circuit, through its own fuse safety cut
off and protect the circuit.